
Crackly
JEE Main 2026 - All Sessions - Complete Test Series Schedule

Test Series Overview

Component Count Description

Full Mock Tests 30 Complete JEE pattern tests covering full syllabus

Sectional Tests 30 Subject-wise sections (Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics) from each mock

Practice Tests 50+ Topic-wise practice tests across all chapters

Total Questions 5000+ Comprehensive question bank covering entire JEE syllabus

Full Mock Test Schedule

Strategically planned around JEE Main 2026 - Session 1 (Jan 21-30) and Session 2 (Apr 1-10). Each test
includes 3 sectional tests for Physics, Chemistry, and Mathematics.

S.No. Test Code Date Day Phase

01 CFT001 01 Dec 2025 Monday Foundation Phase

02 CFT002 05 Dec 2025 Friday Foundation Phase

03 CFT003 09 Dec 2025 Tuesday Foundation Phase

04 CFT004 13 Dec 2025 Saturday Foundation Phase

05 CFT005 17 Dec 2025 Wednesday Foundation Phase

06 CFT006 21 Dec 2025 Sunday Foundation Phase

07 CFT007 25 Dec 2025 Thursday Foundation Phase

08 CFT008 29 Dec 2025 Monday Foundation Phase

09 CFT009 03 Jan 2026 Saturday Pre-Session 1

10 CFT010 06 Jan 2026 Tuesday Pre-Session 1

11 CFT011 09 Jan 2026 Friday Pre-Session 1

12 CFT012 12 Jan 2026 Monday Pre-Session 1

13 CFT013 15 Jan 2026 Thursday Pre-Session 1

14 CFT014 17 Jan 2026 Saturday Pre-Session 1

15 CFT015 19 Jan 2026 Monday Pre-Session 1

16 CFT016 07 Feb 2026 Saturday Consolidation Phase



17 CFT017 14 Feb 2026 Saturday Consolidation Phase

18 CFT018 21 Feb 2026 Saturday Consolidation Phase

19 CFT019 28 Feb 2026 Saturday Consolidation Phase

20 CFT020 05 Mar 2026 Thursday Session 2 Prep

21 CFT021 10 Mar 2026 Tuesday Session 2 Prep

22 CFT022 15 Mar 2026 Sunday Session 2 Prep

23 CFT023 20 Mar 2026 Friday Session 2 Prep

24 CFT024 23 Mar 2026 Monday Pre-Session 2

25 CFT025 25 Mar 2026 Wednesday Pre-Session 2

26 CFT026 26 Mar 2026 Thursday Pre-Session 2

27 CFT027 27 Mar 2026 Friday Pre-Session 2

28 CFT028 28 Mar 2026 Saturday Pre-Session 2

29 CFT029 29 Mar 2026 Sunday Pre-Session 2

30 CFT030 31 Mar 2026 Tuesday Pre-Session 2



Sectional Tests

Each full mock test (CFT001-CFT030) contains three sectional components that can be attempted separately
for focused subject-wise practice.

Subject Tests Available Questions Per Test Total Questions Marks Per Test

Physics 10 25 250+ 100

Chemistry 10 25 250+ 100

Mathematics 10 25 250+ 100

Note: Sectional tests follow exact JEE pattern with MCQs and numerical value questions. Attempting sectional tests helps
identify subject-wise strengths and weaknesses.

Topic-wise Practice Tests

Focused practice tests designed for chapter-level mastery. Available throughout your preparation journey.

Subject No. of Tests Coverage Total Questions

Physics 15+ All chapters from Class 11 and Class 12 225+

Chemistry 15+ Physical, Organic and Inorganic Chemistry 225+

Mathematics 15+ Algebra, Calculus, Coordinate Geometry, Trigonometry 225+

Test Series Features

Feature Description

AI Powered Analysis Smart insights and personalized recommendations based on your performance

Performance Analytics Subject-wise, topic-wise and time-wise performance tracking

Progress Tracking Track your improvement over time with detailed progress reports

All India Ranking Compare your performance with other aspirants

Exam Pattern Exact JEE pattern with same marking scheme and time limits

Complete Package: 30 Full Mock Tests + 30 Sectional Tests + 50+ Practice Tests + 5000+
Questions


